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PR Nandha College of Technology, Erode - 638 052.
Academic Year 2024-2025 (Odd Semester)
Academic Calendar for - II, III & IV Years 19.07. 209
} I, 11 & IV
Date Day Wo;lk(:lr;g;;ay 4 Years i)escription
Day Count
15.07.2024 Monday Working Day Commencement of Summer Intenship for IV Years (4 weeks)
16.07.2024 Tuesday Working Day
17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday Muharram - Holiday
18.07.2024 Thursday Working Day
| 19.07.2024 Friday Working Day.
20.07.2024 Saturday Working Day
21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
22.07.2024 Monday Working Day
23.07.2024 Tuesday Working Day
24.07.2024 Wednesday Working Day
25.07.2024 Thursday Working Day
26.07.2024 Friday Working Day
27.07.2024 Saturday Holiday Fourth Saturday - Holiday
28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
29.07.2024 Monday Working Day
30.07.2024 Tuesday Working Day
31.07.2024 Wednesday Working Day
01.08.2024 Thursday Working Day Readiness Audit Day
02.08.2024 Friday Working Day PAC Meeting - 1
03.08.2024 Saturday Holiday Adiperuku (In lieu of 10.08.2024) -Holiday
04.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
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I, T & IV

Date Day Wo;lkslr;(gi:;ay d Years Description
Day Count

05.08.2024 Monday Working Day DAC Meeting - 1
06.08.2024 Tuesday Working Day
07.08.2024 Wednesday Working Day
08.08.2024 Thursday Working Day
09.08.2024 Friday Working Day 1 COm("I‘Ie, P, fYcel:::;S o
10.08.2024 Saturday Working Day 2 Compensation on 03.08.2024 -Working Day
11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
12.08.2024 Monday Working Day 3 )
13.08.2024 Tuesday Working Day 4
14.08.2024 Wednesday Working Day 5
15.08.2024 Thursday Holiday Independence Day - Holiday
16.08.2024 Friday Working Day 6
17.08.2024 Saturday Working Day 7
18.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
19.08.2024 Monday Working Day 8
20.08.2024 Tuesday Working Day 9
21.08.2024 Wednesday Working Day 10
22.08.2024 Thursday Working Day 11
23.08.2024 Friday Working Day 12
24.08.2024 Saturday Holiday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
25.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
26.08.2024 Monday Holiday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday
27.08.2024 Tucsday . Working Day 13 Cycle Test 1 - (ILIIT & IV Years)(Sub-1)
28.08.2024 Wednesday Working Day 14 Cyecle Test 1 - (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-2)
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. i I, 111 & IV
Date Day rH 1;15 ay/ Years Description
| Day Count
29.08.2024 Thursday Working Day 15 Cyecle Test 1 - (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-3)
30.08.2024 Friday Working Day 16 Cycle Test 1 - (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-4)
31.08.2024 Saturday Working Day 17 Cyecle Test 1 - (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-5)
01.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
02.09.2024 Monday Working Day 18 Cycle Test 1 - (II & III Years)(Sub-6)
03.09.2024 Tuesday Working Day 19
: Class Committee Meeting - 1
04.09.2024 Wednesd Working D 20
it vl oreme Slow Learners Coaching-(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-1)
05.09.2024 Thursday Working Day 21 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-2)
06.09.2024 Friday Working Day 22 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-3)
07.09.2024 Saturday Holiday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday
08.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
09.09.2024 Monday Working Day 23 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-4)
10.09.2024 Tuesday Working Day 24 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-5)
11.09.2024 Wednesday Working Day 25 Slow Learners Coaching -(II &III Years) (Sub-6)
12.09.2024 Thursday Working Day 26
13.09.2024 Friday Working Day 27 Slow Learners Coaching-(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-1)
14.09.2024 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday- Holiday
15.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
16.09.2024 Monday Holiday Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday
. : e IAE-1 (ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-1)
17.09.2024 Tues Working D 2
09 v e s, : Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-2)
5o IAE-1 (ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-2)
18.09.2024 Wednesday Working Day 29 Slow Learners Coaching -(L,III & IV Years) (Sub-3)
. L IAE-1 (ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-3)
19.09.2024 Thursday Working Day 30 Slow Learners Coaching -(I1,III & IV Years) (Sub-4)
< " [AE-1 (ILIII & 1V Years) (Sub-4)
20.09.2024 Friday - Working Day 31 !
N s e Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-5)
IAE-1 (ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-§)
21.09.2024 Saturday Working Day 32
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’ : IL I & IV
Date Day O;Ik.;ﬁﬁgay : Years Description
Day Count
22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday d Sunday - Holiday
23.09.2024 Monday ~ Working Day 33 TAE-1 (II & III Years) (Sub-6)
24.09.2024 Tuesday Working Day 34
25.09.2024 Wednesday Working Day 35 Class Committee Meeting - 2 & Mid Semester Feedback
26.09.2024 Thursday Working Day 36
27.09.2024 Friday Working Day 37 Web Entry -1
28.09.2024 Saturday Working Day 38 C°m"e“s"ﬁ°';,::ei‘:;:‘;}:’;?n'gw"rki“g Day
29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
30.09.2024 Monday Working Day 39 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub- 1)
01.10.2024 Tuesday Working Day 40 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub- 2)
02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
03.10.2024 Thursday Working Day 41 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub- 3)
04.10.2024 Friday Working Day 42 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub- 4)
05.10.2024 Saturday Working Day 43 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub- 5)
06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
07.10.2024 Monday Working Day 44 IAE - I failures Coaching Class for (Il &III Years)(Sub- 6)
08.10.2024 Tuesday Working Day 45
09.10.2024 Wednesday Working Day 46
10.10.2024 Thursday Working Day 47 External Audit - (Previous Semester)
11.10.2024 Friday Holiday Ayutha Pooja - Holiday
12.10.2024 Saturday Holiday Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
14.10.2024 Monday Working Day 48 Cycle Test 2 -(11,111 & IV Years) (Sub-1)
15.10.2024 Tuesday Working Day 49 Cycle Test 2 -(ILIT & IV Years) (Sub-2)
16.10.2024 Wednesday Working Day 50 Cycle Test 2 -(I1,11T1 & IV Years) (Sub-3)




e 10, 11 & IV
Date Day WoerTi ay Years Description
ofiday Day Count
17.10.2024 Thursday Working Day 51 Cycle Test 2 -(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-4)
18.10.2024 Friday Working Day 52 Cycle Test 2 ~(ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-5)
19.10.2024 Saturday Working Day 53 Cycle Test 2 -(Il & III Years) (Sub-6)
20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
21.10.2024 Monday Working Day 54 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIIT & IV Years)(sub-1)
. Class Committee Meeting - 3
22.10.2024 Tuesd Working D
i orene W = Slow Learners Coaching -(1LIIT & IV Years)(sub-2)
23.10.2024 Wednesday Working Day 56 Slow Learners Coaching -(11IIT1 & IV Years)(sub-3)
: Model Practicals
24.10.2024 Thursday king D 5
" Ll Warking Day ? Slow Learners Coaching -(11,111 & IV Years)(sub-4)
. Model Practicals
25.10.2024 Fri king D
G tlaay Working Day 58 Slow Learners Coaching -(ILITT & IV Years)(sub-5)
Compensation on 01.11.2024 - Working Day
26.10.2024 Saturday Working Day 59 Model Practicals
Slow Learners Coaching-(II&III Years)(Sub-6)
27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
28.10.2024 Monday Working Day 60
29.10.2024 Tuesday Working Day 61
30.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday In lieu of 28.09.2024 - Holiday
31.10.2024 Thursday Holiday Deepavali - Holiday
01.11.2024 Friday Holiday In lieu of 26.10.2024 - Holiday
02.11.2024 Saturday Holiday In lieu of 09.11.2024 - Holiday
03.11.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
04.11.2024 Monday Working Day 62
05.11.2024 Tuesday Working Day 63 Slow Learners Coaching -(11.11T & IV Years)(sub-1)
. IAE-2( ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-1)
06.11.2024 Wednesday Working Day 64 Slow Learners Coaching -(11.111 & IV Years)(sub-2)
s . TAE-2( ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-2)
07.11.2024 Working Day 65
. T Al Slow Learners Coaching -(11.111 & IV Years)(sub-3)
08.11.2024 Friday Working Day 66 TAE-2( ILHE& IV Years) (Sub-3)

Slow Learners Coaching -(11L111 & IV Years)(sub-4)
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‘Vorking Day/

IL 1T & 1V
Date Day Holiday Dajzl:int Description
Compensation on 02.11.2024 - Working Day
09.11.2024 Saturday Working Day 67 TAE-2( ILIII & IV Years) (Sub-4)
Slow Learners Coaching -(ILIII & IV Years)(sub-5)
10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
11112024 Mogddy Horkme By 68 Slow Lelﬁf;ié g:)l:ih‘?nL‘i(:([e;:lsl)l(s;eba-fs))(sub—6)
12.11.2024 Tuesday Working Day 69 TAE-2(II & III Years) (Sub-6)
13.11.2024 Wednesday Working Day 70
14.11.2024 Thursday Working Day 71 Model Exam (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-1)
15.11.2024 Friday \\-m'i\ing Day 72 Model Exam (ILIIT & IV Years)(Sub-2)
16.11.2024 Saturday Working Day 73 Model Exam (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-3)
17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
18.11.2024 Monday Working Day 74 Model Exam (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-4)
19.11.2024 Tuesday Working Day 75 Model Exam (ILIII & IV Years)(Sub-5)
20.11.2024 Wednesday Working Day 76 Model Exam (II & 111 Years)(Sub-6)
21.11.2024 Thursday Working Day 77 PAC Meeting - 2 & End Semester Feedback
22.11.2024 Friday Working Day 78 La‘::e\f’vfr"l:;yg'gay
23.11.2024 Saturday Holiday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
25.11.2024 Monday Working Day
26.11.2024 Tuesday Working Day
27.11.2024 Wednesday Working Day
28.11.2024 Thursday Working Day
29.11.2024 Friday Working Day
30.11.2024 Saturday Waorking Day
01.12.2021 Sunday I *.‘.nlida;v Sunday - Holiday
02.12.2024 Monday Waorking Day Commencement of v\nna University Theory Exams Starts
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"’

Q X IL I & 1V
Date Day orleﬁﬁ;;ay/ Years Description
Day Count

03.12.2024 Tuesday Working Day

04.12.2024 Wednesday Working Day

05.12.2024 Thursday Working Day

06.12.2024 Friday Working Day

07.12.2024 Saturday Working Day

08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
09.12.2024 Monday Working Day

10.12.2024 Tuesday Working Day

11.12.2024 Wednesday Working Day

12.12.2024 Thursday Working Day

13.12.2024 Friday Working Day

14.12.2024 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday- Holiday
15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
16.12.2024 Monday Working Day

17.12.2024 Tuesday Working Day

18.12.2024 Wednesday Working Day

19.12.2024 Thursday Working Day

20.12.2024 Friday Working Day

21.12.2024 Saturday Working Day

22.12.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
23.12.2024 Monday Working Day

24.12.2024 Tuesday Working Day

25.12.2024 Wednesday Holiday Christmas - Holiday
26.12.2024 Thursday Working Dy

27.12.2024 Friday Working Dy
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e ST 1L 1 & IV
Date Day 0:[ l:‘ﬁ ad Years Description
ourey Day Count ‘
28.12.2024 Saturday Holiday i‘ourth Saturday- Holiday
29.12.2024 Sunday Holiday Sunday - Holiday
30.12.2024 Monday Working Day
31.12.2024 Tuesday Working Day

ﬂgcademic

L]

\-'&a 'I)e“\ '

( Dr.R.Jayanthi)

Copy Submitted To : The Principal

Copy To:

1

2.
3.
4.

The Secretary

Notice Board
Office File

IQA

All HoDs with request to circulate among department faculties & Students
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